
Program Review Committee  
 
 

MEETING DATE: MEETING TIME: MEETING LOCATION: 

3/28/24 1:00 PM – 2:00 PM  BUC 213 

MEETING CALLED BY: William Brown  

RECORDER: Aileen Galindo  

ATTENDEES:  

GUESTS:   

PLEASE READ:  

PLEASE BRING:  

 
 

AGENDA  
 

  

AGENDA TOPIC: PRESENTER: TIME ALLOTTED: 

1. Agenda Topic will be forthcoming.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

 


